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Frank Zhong1 Cao 30158113

1 Wednesday 2023-03-08 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

4 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

5 Friday 2023-08-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz

6 Friday 2023-09-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

7 Friday 2023-09-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

8 Friday 2023-09-29 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

9 Friday 2023-10-20 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

10 Friday 2023-11-03 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

11 Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz

12 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

13 Friday 2023-11-17 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

14 Friday 2023-12-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

15 Wednesday 2024-03-06 Wachusett - O'Rourke Mem

16 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

17 Tuesday 2024-03-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

Chris2 Cui 30048697

1 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

Yanyee3 Li 30319128

1 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open

2 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

4 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

5 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

6 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Wachusett - Swiss

7 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Wachusett - Swiss

Tanay4 Mangal 16733806

1 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open

Matthew Ke5 Moore 30203186

1 Wednesday 2023-02-01 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Wednesday 2023-03-08 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Wednesday 2023-04-12 Wachusett - Swiss

4 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

5 Wednesday 2023-06-21 Wachusett - Swiss

6 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

7 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Wachusett - Swiss

8 Wednesday 2023-10-18 Wachusett - Championship

9 Wednesday 2023-11-29 Wachusett - Flandreyer Me

10 Wednesday 2023-12-27 Wachusett - Ryan Memorial

11 Wednesday 2024-01-31 Wachusett - Boone Memori

12 Tuesday 2024-02-27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

13 Wednesday 2024-03-06 Wachusett - O'Rourke Mem

Anand6 Nair 15223527

1 Friday 2023-01-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz

2 Friday 2023-01-20 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

3 Friday 2023-01-27 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

4 Friday 2023-02-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz

5 Wednesday 2023-03-08 Wachusett - Swiss

6 Wednesday 2023-04-12 Wachusett - Swiss

7 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

8 Wednesday 2023-06-21 Wachusett - Swiss

9 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

10 Friday 2023-08-18 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

11 Friday 2023-08-25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

12 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Wachusett - Swiss

13 Wednesday 2023-10-18 Wachusett - Championship

14 Friday 2023-10-20 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

15 Friday 2023-12-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

16 Wednesday 2023-12-27 Wachusett - Ryan Memorial

17 Wednesday 2024-01-31 Wachusett - Boone Memori

18 Friday 2024-02-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz

19 Wednesday 2024-03-06 Wachusett - O'Rourke Mem

20 Saturday 2024-03-16 Wachusett - Nimzovich Me

21 Friday 2024-04-05 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

22 Wednesday 2024-04-10 Wachusett - Lingner Memor

23 Friday 2024-04-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz

Krishn7 Narayanan 16842787

1 Wednesday 2023-02-01 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Wednesday 2023-03-08 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Tuesday 2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

4 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

5 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

6 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

7 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

8 Wednesday 2023-06-21 Wachusett - Swiss

9 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

10 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

11 Wednesday 2023-10-18 Wachusett - Championship

12 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

13 Wednesday 2023-11-29 Wachusett - Flandreyer Me

Zachary8 Pan 30221502

1 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Wednesday 2023-04-12 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

4 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

5 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

6 Tuesday 2023-10-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

7 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

8 Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz

9 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

10 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

11 Tuesday 2024-03-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

12 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

Mariano9 Rivera 12933153

1 Friday 2023-01-13 BCF - Big Money Blitz

2 Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz

3 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

4 Saturday 2024-02-10 BCF - Quick Swiss

5 Wednesday 2024-03-06 Wachusett - O'Rourke Mem

6 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

7 Sunday 2024-03-17 BCF - Alto

8 Wednesday 2024-04-10 Wachusett - Lingner Memor

Anish10 Saravanan 16732165

1 Wednesday 2023-02-01 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swis
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3 Wednesday 2023-03-08 Wachusett - Swiss

4 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

5 Wednesday 2023-04-12 Wachusett - Swiss

6 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

7 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

8 Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

9 Wednesday 2023-06-21 Wachusett - Swiss

10 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

11 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

12 Thursday 2023-07-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

13 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Wachusett - Swiss

14 Thursday 2023-08-31 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

15 Thursday 2023-09-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

16 Wednesday 2023-10-18 Wachusett - Championship

17 Wednesday 2023-11-29 Wachusett - Flandreyer Me

18 Wednesday 2023-12-27 Wachusett - Ryan Memorial

19 Wednesday 2023-12-27 Wachusett - Ryan Memorial

20 Wednesday 2024-01-31 Wachusett - Boone Memori

21 Wednesday 2024-03-06 Wachusett - O'Rourke Mem

Pragyan11 Sriram 16552308

1 Sunday 2023-01-22 BCF - Black Diamond

2 Saturday 2023-02-04 BCF - Quads

3 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

4 Saturday 2023-08-12 BCF - Quads

5 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Wachusett - Swiss

6 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond

7 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

8 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

Shawn12 Xu 30264362

1 Wednesday 2023-02-01 Wachusett - Swiss

2 Wednesday 2023-03-08 Wachusett - Swiss

3 Wednesday 2023-04-12 Wachusett - Swiss

4 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Wednesday 2023-05-17 Wachusett - Swiss

6 Tuesday 2023-05-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

7 Wednesday 2023-06-21 Wachusett - Swiss

8 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Wachusett - Swiss

9 Tuesday 2023-09-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

10 Wednesday 2023-10-18 Wachusett - Championship

11 Wednesday 2023-12-27 Wachusett - Ryan Memorial

12 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads

13 Wednesday 2024-01-31 Wachusett - Boone Memori

14 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss

15 Wednesday 2024-03-06 Wachusett - O'Rourke Mem

16 Wednesday 2024-04-10 Wachusett - Lingner Memor

17 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

Ray13 Xue 17348162

1 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

2 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

3 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

4 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

5 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads

6 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open

7 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

8 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

9 Saturday 2023-11-18 BCF - $15 Open

10 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

11 Saturday 2023-12-09 BCF - Tornado

12 Saturday 2023-12-23 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

13 Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open

14 Wednesday 2024-01-31 Wachusett - Boone Memori

15 Wednesday 2024-03-06 Wachusett - O'Rourke Mem

16 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

17 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swis

18 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

19 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz
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